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All Liquored Up - Mike Pomerance Bisp - Joe Paddock
Blake Bortles QB JAC 320.25 20.02 * Tom Brady QB NWE 401.85 25.12 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN 197.60 1235 * Mark Ingram RB NOR 290.00 18.13 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 209.30 13.08 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF 291.30 1821 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.90 16.81 * Danny Amendola WR NWE 13790 862 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 265.00 16.56 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 178.90 11.18 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 185.40 1159 * Jared Cook TE OAK 137.80 861 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 22240 1390 * Greg Olsen TE CAR 4410 276 *
Josh Lambo K JAC 88.00 550 * Robbie Gould K SFO 175.10 10.94 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 218.00 13.63 * Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 194.00 12.13 *
Mike Tomlin HC PIT 65.00 4.06 * Pete Carroll HC SEA 45,00 281 *
Jacoby Brissett QB IND 280.50 17.53 Matt Forte RB NYJ 123.70 7.73
Adrian Peterson RB ARI 98.50 6.16 Adrian Peterson RB ARI 98.50 6.16
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 130.50 8.16 Chris Hogan WR NWE 99.90 6.24
Kerwynn Williams RB ARI 80.20 5.01 Jeremy Maclin WR BAL 100.00 6.25
Margise Lee WR JAC 139.00 8.69 Jordy Nelson WR GNB 122.20 7.64
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 143.50 8.97 Jordan Reed TE WAS 55.10 3.44
Chandler Catanzaro K NYJ 122.20 7.64 Detroit Lions DEF DET 172.00 10.75
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 168.85 10.55 IR Philip Rivers QB LAC 387.75 2423 IR
Eddie Lacy RB SEA 3550 222 IR Deshaun Watson QB HOU 209.45 13.09 IR
Jordan Matthews WR BUF 5520 345 IR Mike Tolbert RB BUF 55,80 349 IR
Eric Decker WR TEN 11430 7.14 IR
All Out of Bubblegum? - Chris Gayle . ]
Cam Newton 0B CAR 35360 2210 * Bondo's Falcons - Millard Bondurant
LeGarrette Blount RB PHI 12090 7.56 * Carlos Hyde RB SFO 23780 1486 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 291.30 1821 * Mike Evans WR TAM 200.10 1251 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 193.60 12.10 * Marcus Mariota QB TEN 281.90 17.62
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 158.60 9.91 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 209.45 13.09
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 22240 1390 * Josh Gordon WR CLE 58.50 3.66
Austin Hooper TE ATL 118.70 7.42 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.90 16.81
Josh Lambo K JAC 88.00 550 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 232.70 14.54
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 194.00 12.13 *
Ron Rivera HC CAR 55.00 344 Border Ruffians - Adam Johnson
Blake Bortles QB JAC 320.25 20.02 X .
Ty Montgomery RB GNB 89.70 5.61 Jameis Winston QB TAM 296.90 1856 *
Adrian Peterson RB ARl 9850 6.16 Malcolm Brown RB  LAR 4860 304
Danny Amendola WR NWE 137.90 8.62 Derrick Henry RB TEN 156.60 9.79  *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 14350 8.97 Akeem Hunt RB  KAN 1520 095 *
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE  NYJ 93.70 5.86 Mike Evans WR TAM 20010 1251 >
Bruce Arians HC ARl 40.00 2.50 MlchaeI_Thomas WR NOR 249.50 15.59 *
Benjamin Watson TE BAL 128.20 8.01 *
. . Justin Tucker K BAL 170.30 10.64 *
B Atittudes - Jim Johnson Kansas City Chiefs ~ DEF KAN 13800 863 *
Kirk Cousins QB WAS 376.25 2352 * Bill Belichick HC NWE 65.00 4.06 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 156.60 9.79 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 15.40 0.96
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 319.40 19.96 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET 128.90 8.06
Martavis Bryant WR PIT 130.00 8.13 * Chris Carson RB SEA 41.60 2.60
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 164.35 10.27 * Corey Coleman WR CLE 59.50 3.72
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 139.20 8.70 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 171.90 10.74
Dak Prescott QB DAL 319.70 19.98 David Njoku TE CLE 88.80 5.55
Peyton Barber RB TAM 91.70 5.73 Jordan Reed TE WAS 55.10 3.44
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 160.30 10.02 Carson Wentz QB PHI 368.20 23.01 IR
Matt Breida RB SFO 113.00 7.06 Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 362.70 22.67 IR
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 70.80 4.43 DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 306.80 19.18 IR
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 171.90 10.74 Hunter Henry TE LAC 11690 7.31 IR
Cameron Meredith WR CHI 0.00 0.00
Paul Richardson WR SEA 14430 9.02 Charlie's Ange|s - Charlie Uhls
Allen Robinson WR JAC 270 0.17 i
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 64.90 4.06 Russell Wilson QB SEA 430.65 26.92 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 232.70 14.54 Leonard Fournette RB JAC 252.00 1575 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 217.30 1358 *
] : : Brandin Cooks WR NWE 219.10 1369 *
Bernie's Bonediggers - Jim Johnson Marvin Jones WR DET 22010 1376  *
Jameis Winston QB TAM 296.90 18.56 * Mike Wallace WR BAL 148.30 9.27 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 319.40 19.96 * Delanie Walker TE TEN 167.00 10.44 *
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 195.20 1220 * Matt Prater K DET 15390 9.62 *
Martavis Bryant WR PIT 130.00 8.13 * Detroit Lions DEF DET 172.00 10.75 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 163.50 10.22 * Mike Zimmer HC MIN 65.00 4.06 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 164.35 10.27 * Matt Forte RB NYJ 123.70 7.73
Minnesota Vikings DEF MIN 196.00 12.25 * Chris Ivory RB JAC 95.00 5.94
Derek Carr QB OAK 299.40 18.71 Aaron Jones RB GNB 87.40 5.46
Andrew Luck QB IND 0.00 0.00 Chris Godwin WR TAM 95.50 5.97
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 359.15 22.45 Chris Hogan WR NWE 99.90 6.24
Peyton Barber RB TAM 91.70 5.73 Dontrelle Inman WR CHI 62.30 3.89
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 362.70 22.67 Julius Thomas TE MIA 89.80 5.61
Matt Breida RB SFO 113.00 7.06 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 176.05 11.00 IR
Chris Carson RB SEA 41.60 2.60 Wayne Gallman RB NYG 114.00 7.13 IR
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 13490 8.43 Paul Perkins RB NYG 2570 161 IR
Cameron Meredith WR CHI 0.00 0.00 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 9580 599 IR
Donte Moncrief WR IND 7710 4.82
Corey Clement RB PHI 8480 530 IR
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Chief Shea - Jesse Shea DePriest's Destroyers - John DePriest
Russell Wilson QB SEA 430.65 26.92 * Cam Newton QB CAR 353.60 22.10 *
Alex Collins RB BAL 185.50 1159 * C.J. Anderson RB DEN 197.60 1235 *
Bilal Powell RB NYJ 165.00 10.31 * Alex Collins RB BAL 185.50 1159 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 175.90 1099 * Dez Bryant WR DAL 175.90 1099 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 177.00 11.06 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK 155.80 9.74 *
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 175.00 10.94 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 165.10 10.32 *
Devontae Booker RB DEN 101.30 6.33 Tyler Kroft TE CIN 104.40 6.53 *
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 153.00 9.56 Ryan Succop K TEN 156.20 9.76 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS 159.80 9.99 Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 257.00 16.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 69.10 4.32 Jim Caldwell HC DET 45,00 281 *
Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 83.30 5.21 Blake Bortles QB JAC 320.25 20.02
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.90 16.81 Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 164.90 10.31
Zay Jones WR BUF 65.60 4.10 DeMarco Murray RB TEN 177.90 11.12
Chester Rogers WR IND 64.70 4.04 Jalen Richard RB OAK 93.80 5.86
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 33.30 2.08 Davante Adams WR GNB 209.50 13.09
Trent Taylor WR SFO 91.00 5.69 Martellus Bennett TE NWE 58.60 3.66
Travis Kelce TE KAN 232.70 14.54 New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 175.00 10.94
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 168.85 10.55 IR
Custers Wolverines - Ed Hansen Devontae Booker RB DEN 101.30 6.33 IR
. X Darren McFadden RB DAL 0.10 0.01 IR
Kirk Cousins QB WAS 876.25 2352 Charcandrick West ~ RB  KAN 66.10 413 IR
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 161.90 10.12 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 290.00 18.13 * P .
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 21910 1369 * Distributor of Pain!!!! - Clark Marshall
Golden Tate WR DET 233.00 14.56 * Case Keenum QB MIN 313.25 19.58 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 166.50 10.41 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL 206.80 1293 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 143.10 894 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 29350 1834 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 175.10 10.94 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 221.80 1386 *
Detroit Lions DEF DET 172.00 10.75 * Dez Bryant WR DAL 175.90 1099 *
Andy Reid HC KAN 50.00 3.13 * Devin Funchess WR CAR 183.00 11.44 *
Eli Manning QB NYG 272.80 17.05 Jack Doyle TE IND 163.00 10.19 *
Duke Johnson RB CLE 213.40 13.34 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 281.90 17.62
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 177.90 11.12 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 115.20 7.20
Travis Benjamin WR LAC 135.00 8.44 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 178.90 11.18
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 111.50 6.97 Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 139.20 8.70
Ryan Succop K TEN 156.20 9.76 John Ross WR CIN 0.30 0.02 IR
Bill O'Brien HC HOU 20.00 1.25 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 3330 208 IR
Jamaal Charles RB DEN 7440 465 IR
Breshad Perriman WR BAL 17.70 111 IR Dixie Queen - Jess Ast
' : : Matthew Stafford QB DET 391.60 24.48 *
Dan Z's Panzies - Dan Zisler Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 16490 1031 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 401.85 25.12 * Mike Davis RB SEA 59.00 369 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 226.30 14.14 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 153.10 9.57 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 29240 1828 * Amari Cooper WR OAK 163.50 10.22 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 217.30 1358 * Kenny Stills WR MIA 173.70 10.86 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 220.10 13.76 * Delanie Walker TE TEN 167.00 10.44 *
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 196.90 1231 * Wil Lutz K NOR 153.60 9.60 *
Eric Ebron TE DET 126.40 790 * Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 155.00 9.69 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 166.80 10.43 * Mike Mularkey HC TEN 45,00 281 *
Washington Redskins DEF WAS 142.00 8.88 * Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 359.15 22.45
Jim Caldwell HC DET 45,00 281 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 163.85 10.24
Frank Gore RB IND 195.70 12.23 J.D. McKissic RB SEA 98.00 6.13
Dion Lewis RB NWE 203.00 12.69 Antonio Brown WR PIT 322.30 20.14
Theo Riddick RB DET 149.50 9.34 Martavis Bryant WR PIT 130.00 8.13
James White RB NWE 129.30 8.08 Will Fuller WR HOU 109.40 6.84
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 13490 8.43 Chris Hogan WR NWE 99.90 6.24
Cameron Brate TE TAM 131.10 8.19 Wayne Gallman RB NYG 114.00 7.13 IR
Charles Clay TE BUF 113.80 7.11 Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 49.70 311 IR
Rob Kelley RB WAS 4040 253 IR Donte Moncrief WR IND 7710 482 IR
Danny Woodhead RB BAL 60.00 375 IR
Corey Davis WR TEN 7050 441 IR Eminent Destruction - Ed Hansen
Kenny Golladay WR DET 9470 592 IR
Matt Ryan QB ATL 316.45 19.78 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 161.90 10.12 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 224.40 14.03 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 29240 1828 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS 163.80 10.24 *
Golden Tate WR DET 233.00 1456 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 143.10 894 *
Matt Prater K DET 15390 9.62 *
Pittsburgh Steelers DEF PIT 194.00 12.13 *
Doug Marrone HC JAC 50.00 3.13 *
James White RB NWE 129.30 8.08
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 217.30 13.58
Travis Benjamin WR LAC 135.00 8.44
Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 175.00 10.94
Ed Dickson TE CAR 79.70 498
Steven Hauschka K BUF 143.20 8.95
Seattle Seahawks DEF SEA 176.00 11.00
Jamaal Charles RB DEN 7440 465 IR
Paul Perkins RB NYG 2570 161 IR
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Jullus Thomas TE MIA 8980 561 IR Harvester of Sorrow - Clark Marshall
Esto Vir - Adam Johnson Andy Dalton QB CIN 286.20 17.89 *
. Kenyan Drake RB MIA 161.90 10.12 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 38775 2423 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 29350 1834 *
Der_rlck Henry RB TEN 156.60 9.79 * A.J. Green WR CIN 22580 14.11 *
Alvin Kamara RB ~ NOR 81940 19.96 Julio Jones WR ATL 265.00 1656 *
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 13420 839 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 127.00 7.94 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 200.10 1251 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 18540 1159 *
De\/_ante Parker WR MIA 127.00 7.94 * Alex Smith QB KAN 41170 25.73
Juspn Tucker K BAL 170.30 10.64 * Jay Ajayi RB PHI 162.90 10.18
Chris Carson RB SEA 41.60 2.60 Doug Martin RB TAM 8210 5.13
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 62.80 3.93 Ty Montgomery RB GNB 89.70 5.61
Todd Gurley RB LAR 895.20 24.70 Sammy Watkins WR LAR 13330 833
Doug Martin RB  TAM 8210 5.13 George Kittle TE SFO 10350  6.47
Chris Thompson RB WAS 159.80 9.99 Joe Williams RB SFO 0.00 000 IR
Corey Coleman WR CLE 59.50 3.72
corey Davis WARRENN o0 A JD's TD Machine - John DePriest
Hunter Henry TE LAC 116.90 7.31 Drew Brees QB NOR 348.60 21.79 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS 55.10 3.44 Alex Collins RB BAL 185.50 1159 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 1540 096 IR Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 180.20 11.26 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM 296.90 18.56 IR Jamaal Williams RB GNB 150.10 9.38 *
David Johnson RB ARI 1510 094 IR Stefon Diggs WR MIN 188.50 11.78 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM 9520 595 IR Jarvis Landry WR MIA 23580 14.74 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN 167.00 10.44 *
GENTLEMAN JACK - Charlie Johnson Chris Boswell K _PIT 15660 979  *
. X Denver Broncos DEF DEN 170.00 10.63 *
Kl_rk Cous_lns QB WAS 376.25 23.52 * Jay Gruden HC WAS 35.00 2.19 *
Dion Lewis RB NWE 203.00 12.69 * Alex Smith QB KAN 41170 25.73
LeSean McCoy RB  BUF 29130 1821 * Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11400 7.13
Samaje Perine RB ~ WAS 12800 800 * Bilal Powell RB  NYJ 165.00 10.31
A.J. Green WRCIN 22580 1411 Davante Adams WR GNB 209.50 13.09
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 196.90 1231 * TY Hilton WR IND 193.60 12.10
Charles Clay TE  BUF 11380 7.1l * Mike Wallace WR BAL 14830 9.27
Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 153.00  9.56 Tennessee Titans DEF TEN 155.00 9.69
Jerlck_McKlnnon RB MIN 195.20 12.20 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 176.05 11.00 IR
Joe Mixon RB  CIN 153.10 957 Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM 5370 336 IR
Keelan Cole WR JAC 135.80 849 Brandon Coleman ~ WR NOR 69.40 434 IR
Josh Gordon WR CLE 58.50 3.66
Willie Snead WR NOR 16.20 1.01 .
Robert Woods WR LAR 166.50 10.41 JOhnny Rebs - Joshua Rivera
Evan Engram TE NYG 156.70 9.79 Matt Ryan QB ATL 316.45 19.78 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 224.40 14.03 *
Gray Ghost - Jim Johnson Latavius Murray RB MIN 163.10 10.19 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 209.30 13.08 *
Jord_an Howard RB CHI 221.80 1386 * Josh Gordon WR CLE 5850 3.66 *
Jamison _Crowder WR WAS 163.80 10.24 * Jordy Nelson WR GNB 12220 7.64 *
Stefon D!ggs WR MIN 188.50 11.78 * Andrew Luck QB IND 0.00 0.00
Judu Sml_th—Schuster WR PIT 195.70 12.23 * Jeremy Hill RB CIN 2110 1.32
Adam Thielen WR MIN 252.80 1580  * Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 180.20 11.26
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 13920 870 * Marlon Mack RB  IND 10490  6.56
anesota Vikings DEF MIN 196.00 12.25 * Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 13050 8.16
Matt Breida RB SFO 113.00 7.06
Todd Gurley RB LAR 395.20 24.70 . .
Kareem Hunt RB  KAN 326.40 2040 JOHNSON&#39;S KILLER BEES - Charlie Johnson
Aaron Jones RB GNB 87.40 5.46 Tom Brady QB NWE 401.85 25.12 *
Josh Doctson WR WAS 115.30 7.21 Mark Ingram RB NOR 290.00 18.13 *
Cameron Meredith WR CHI 0.00 0.00 Dion Lewis RB NWE 203.00 12.69 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 64.90 4.06 Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 226.30 14.14 *
Philadelphia Eagles DEF PHI 212.00 13.25 Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 177.00 11.06 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 306.80 19.18 *
Hairy Chicken Legs - Nate Kryscynski R.Ob Gronkowski TE NWE 222.40 13.90 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 113.50 7.09
Drew Brees QB NOR 34860 2179 * Rex Burkhead RB  NWE 11520  7.20
Frank Gore RB  IND 19570 12.23 > Orleans Darkwa RB NYG 153.00 9.56
Josh Gordon WR CLE 58.50  3.66 * Samaje Perine RB WAS 128.00  8.00
A.J. Green WR CIN 22580 1411 > Danny Woodhead ~ RB  BAL 60.00 3.75
Marvin Jones WR  DET 22010 1376  * Antonio Brown WR PIT 32230 20.14
Michael Thomas WR NOR 24950 1559 * Randall Cobb WR GNB 156.10 9.76
Ja_ck Doyle TE IND 163.00 10.19 * Corey Davis WR TEN 70.50 4.41
Wil Lutz K NOR 153.60 9.60 *
Jacksonville Jaguars DEF JAC 257.00 16.06 *
Andy Reid HC KAN 50.00 3.13 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 115.20 7.20
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 206.80 12.93
Alfred Morris RB DAL 83.70 5.23
Corey Davis WR TEN 7050 441
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 188.50 11.78
Kenny Golladay WR DET 9470 5.92
Evan Engram TE NYG 156.70 9.79
Chris Carson RB SEA 4160 260 IR
Mike Williams WR LAC 2050 1.28 IR
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KILLER ANGELS - Charlie Johnson Miller Time - Ed Hansen
Case Keenum QB MIN 313.25 19.58 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 430.65 26.92 *
C.J. Anderson RB DEN 197.60 1235 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 362.70 22.67 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 150.10 9.38 * Lamar Miller RB HOU 199.30 12.46 *
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 17890 11.18 * Jermaine Kearse WR NYJ 175.00 10.94 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 127.00 7.94 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 25280 1580 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 164.35 10.27 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC 149.80 9.36 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 113.50 7.09 Jason Witten TE DAL 138.00 8.63 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 168.85 10.55 Kai Forbath K MIN 140.00 8.75 *
Rex Burkhead RB NWE 115.20 7.20 New Orleans Saints DEF NOR 175.00 10.94 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 70.80 4.43 Doug Marrone HC JAC 50.00 3.13 *
Doug Martin RB TAM 82.10 5.13 Blake Bortles QB JAC 320.25 20.02
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 165.10 10.32 Chris Ivory RB JAC 95.00 5.94
Willie Snead WR NOR 16.20 1.01 Davante Adams WR GNB 209.50 13.09
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 133.30 8.33 Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 111.50 6.97
0.J. Howard TE TAM 9520 5.95 Martellus Bennett TE NWE 58.60 3.66
Carolina Panthers DEF CAR 170.00 10.63
Killer Whales - Daren Larison Mike Mularkey HC TEN 45.00 2.81
i Jay Cutler QB MIA 208.50 13.03 IR
Ru_ssell Wilson QB SEA 430.65 26.92 * Joe Flacco QB BAL 24755 1547 IR
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 164.90 1031 * Charles Sims RB TAM 7350 459 IR
Frank Gore RB IND 195.70 12.23 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 290.00 18.13 * .
Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 16510 1032 * Parrot Heads - Daren Larison
Matthew Stafford QB DET 391.60 24.48 Jay Ajayi RB PHI 162.90 10.18 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 156.10 9.76 Carlos Hyde RB SFO 23780 1486 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE 99.90 6.24 Latavius Murray RB MIN 163.10 10.19 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM 13490 8.43 Dez Bryant WR DAL 175.90 1099 *
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS 51.00 3.19 Jordan Howard RB CHI 221.80 13.86
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 7080 443 IR Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 168.85 10.55 IR
King of Queens - Charlie Uhls Pigskin N' Pearls - Jess Ast
Dak Prescott QB DAL 319.70 19.98 * Jared Goff QB LAR 345.00 21.56 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 252.00 1575 * Mike Davis RB SEA 59.00 369 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN 163.10 10.19 * Duke Johnson RB CLE 21340 1334 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO 177.00 11.06 * Nelson Agholor WR PHI 184.80 1155 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 158.60 9.91 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 268.90 16.81 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 24950 1559 * Julio Jones WR ATL 265.00 16.56 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS 120.80 7.55 * DeShone Kizer QB CLE 225.10 14.07
Jake Elliott K PHI 132.60 8.29 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 368.20 23.01
Detroit Lions DEF DET 172.00 10.75 * Ameer Abdullah RB DET 128.90 8.06
Dan Quinn HC ATL 50.00 3.13 * Javorius Allen RB BAL 163.40 10.21
Andrew Luck QB IND 0.00 0.00 Tarik Cohen RB CHI 163.85 10.24
Peyton Barber RB TAM 91.70 5.73 Aaron Jones RB GNB 87.40 5.46
Giovani Bernard RB CIN 160.30 10.02 Josh Doctson WR WAS 115.30 7.21
Matt Forte RB NYJ 123.70 7.73 Will Fuller WR HOU 109.40 6.84
J.D. McKissic RB SEA 98.00 6.13 T Y Hilton WR IND 193.60 12.10
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 122.20 7.64 Donte Moncrief WR IND 7710 4.82
Austin Hooper TE ATL 118.70 7.42 Kendall Wright WR CHI 126.40 7.90
Marlon Mack RB IND 10490 6.56 IR Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11350 7.09 IR
Andrew Luck QB IND 0.00 0.00 IR
Lucky Smurfs - Matt Le|uga D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 62.80 393 IR
David Johnson RB ARI 1510 094 IR
C.J. Anderson RB DEN 197.60 1235 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA 161.90 10.12 * . .
Dion Lewis RB  NWE 203.00 1269 * Pot Bellyd Pigs - Mike Pomerance
Randall Cobb WR GNB 156.10 9.76 * Drew Brees QB NOR 348.60 21.79 *
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 23580 14.74 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 160.30 10.02 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 22240 1390 * Jordan Howard RB CHI 22180 1386 *
Los Angeles Rams DEF LAR 198.00 12.38 * Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 262.75 16.42 *
Mike Tomlin HC PIT 65.00 4.06 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 17890 11.18 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 359.15 22.45 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 149.80 9.36 *
Mike Gillislee RB NWE 65.20 4.08 Jimmy Graham TE SEA 143.10 894 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 180.20 11.26 Graham Gano K CAR 128.40 8.03 *
James White RB NWE 129.30 8.08 Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 162.00 10.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 322.30 20.14 Dan Quinn HC ATL 50.00 3.13 *
Kenny Stills WR MIA 173.70 10.86 Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 262.95 16.43
Jesse James TE PIT 89.20 5.58 Margise Lee WR JAC 139.00 8.69
Jamaal Charles RB DEN 7440 465 IR Tyler Lockett WR SEA 143.50 8.97
Wendell Smallwood RB PHI 49.70 311 IR Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 111.50 6.97
Greg Olsen TE CAR 4410 2.76
Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK 86.70 5.42
Cincinnati Bengals DEF CIN 142.00 8.88
Rob Kelley RB WAS 4040 253 IR
Darren Sproles RB PHI 2090 131 IR
Jordan Matthews WR BUF 5520 345 IR
Vernon Davis TE WAS 120.80 7.55 IR
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Princess Jess - Jess Ast Savage Beastmaster - Mike Pomerance
Joe Flacco QB BAL 247.55 15.47 * Alex Smith QB KAN 411.70 25.73 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 163.85 10.24 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 29350 1834 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 237.80 1486 * Robby Anderson WR NYJ 209.30 13.08 *
Brandin Cooks WR NWE 219.10 1369 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA 217.30 1358 *
Will Fuller WR HOU 109.40 6.84 * Robert Woods WR LAR 166.50 10.41 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 6490 4.06 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 185.40 1159 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 131.10 8.19 * Jimmy Graham TE SEA 143.10 894 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 96.60 6.04 * Giorgio Tavecchio K OAK 86.70 5.42 *
Arizona Cardinals DEF ARI 162.00 10.13 * Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 218.00 13.63 *
Sean Payton HC NOR 55.00 344 * Marvin Lewis HC CIN 35.00 219 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 359.15 22.45 Matt Ryan QB ATL 316.45 19.78
Ameer Abdullah RB DET 128.90 8.06 Tevin Coleman RB ATL 162.30 10.14
Jay Ajayi RB PHI 162.90 10.18 Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR 165.10 10.32
Mike Davis RB SEA 59.00 3.69 Margise Lee WR JAC 139.00 8.69
Danny Amendola WR NWE 137.90 8.62 Travis Coons K LAC 2180 1.36
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 171.90 10.74 Houston Texans DEF HOU 115.00 7.19
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 195.70 12.23 Mike McCarthy HC GNB 35.00 2.19
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 209.45 13.09 IR Ty Montgomery RB GNB 89.70 561 IR
C.J. Prosise RB SEA 1810 113 IR Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 69.10 432 IR
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 69.10 432 IR Tyler Lockett WR SEA 14350 897 IR
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 133.30 833 IR Torrey Smith WR PHI 9410 588 IR
Queen of Beverly Hills - Christi Uhls SCREAMING EAGLES - Charlie Johnson
Tom Brady QB NWE 401.85 25.12 * Derek Carr QB OAK 299.40 18.71 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 226.30 14.14 * Samaje Perine RB WAS 128.00 8.00 *
Michael Crabtree WR OAK 155.80 9.74 * Brandin Cooks WR NWE 219.10 1369 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 262.75 16.42 * Michael Crabtree WR OAK 155.80 9.74 *
Marvin Jones WR DET 220.10 13.76 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 195.70 12.23 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 25280 1580 * Mike Wallace WR BAL 148.30 9.27 *
Antonio Gates TE LAC 70.60 441 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 395.20 24.70
Ryan Succop K TEN 156.20 9.76 * Kareem Hunt RB KAN 326.40 20.40
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 201.00 1256 * Chris Thompson RB WAS 159.80 9.99
Jim Caldwell HC DET 45,00 281 * Danny Woodhead RB BAL 60.00 3.75
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 162.30 10.14
Alfred Morris RB DAL 83.70  5.23 Shawnee Shotmakers - Mike Pomerance
Danny Woodhead RB BAL 60.00 3.75 .
Dontrelle Inman WR CHI 62.30  3.89 Alex Smith QB KAN 41170 2573
Travis Kelce TE KAN 232.70 14.54 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 29350 1834 *
Los Angeles Rams ~ DEF LAR 198.00 12.38 Jerick McKinnon - RB - MIN 19520 1220 *
Andy Reid HC KAN 50.00 3.13 Lamar Miller RB HOU 199.30 12.46 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 11350 7.09 IR DeV|_n Funchess WR CAR 183.00 11.44 *
Cam Newton QB CAR 353.60 22.10 IR Jarvis Landry WR MIA 23580 14.74 *
Javorius Allen RB  BAL 16340 10.21 IR zach Ertz TE PHI 18540 1159 *
Sterling Shepard ~ WR NYG 15880 9.93 IR Chris Boswell K__pIm 156.60 ~ 979 *
Baltimore Ravens DEF BAL 218.00 13.63 *
. Doug Marrone HC JAC 50.00 3.13 *
Red Raiders - Nate Mouzoukos Drew Brees OB NOR 348.60 21.79
Jared Goff QB LAR 345.00 21.56 * Giovani Bernard RB CIN 160.30 10.02
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 362.70 22.67 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL 162.30 10.14
Lamar Miller RB HOU 199.30 12.46 * Randall Cobb WR GNB 156.10 9.76
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 177.90 1112 * Margise Lee WR JAC 139.00 8.69
Amari Cooper WR OAK 163.50 10.22 * Trey Burton TE PHI 70.80 4.43
Kenny Stills WR MIA 173.70 10.86 * Mike Tomlin HC PIT 65.00 4.06
Jared Cook TE OAK 137.80 8.61 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 209.45 13.09 IR
Wil Lutz K NOR 153.60 9.60 * Mike Wallace WR BAL 148.30 9.27 IR
New England Patriots DEF NWE 154.00 9.63 * Greg Olsen TE CAR 4410 276 IR
Bill Belichick HC NWE 65.00 4.06 *
Derek Carr QB OAK 29940 1871 Smokin&#39; Yanks - Doug Rotheim
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 95.80 5.99 X
Nelson Agholor WR PHI 184.80 11.55 Latavius Murray RB MIN 163.10 10.19 *
Allen Hurns WR JAC 96.40 6.03 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 209.30 13.08 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 11150 6.97 Robert Woods WR LAR 166.50 10.41 =
Martellus Bennett TE NWE 58.60 3.66 Matt Ryan QB ATL 31645 19.78
Buffalo Bills DEF BUF 137.00 8.56 Dalvin Cook RB  MIN 70.80  4.43
Thomas Rawls RB SEA 39.00 244 IR D'Onta Foreman RB HOU 62.80  3.93
DeAndre Washington RB  OAK 84.00 525 IR Jamaal Williams RB GNB 150.10  9.38
Jordy Nelson WR GNB 122.20 7.64
Allen Robinson WR JAC 270 0.17

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 5/7



Fantasy
Spovts

All World League

www.rtsports.com
2017 Final Rosters
Wed Feb 28 9:52am ET

Spartans - Nate Mouzoukos

Derek Carr

Jay Ajayi

Leonard Fournette
Alvin Kamara

A.J. Green

Julio Jones

Jared Cook
Brandon McManus
New England Patriots
Dan Quinn

Jared Goff

Matt Forte

Nelson Agholor
Michael Crabtree
Allen Hurns

Julius Thomas

Los Angeles Rams
Samaje Perine
Malcolm Mitchell

QB OAK
RB PHI
RB JAC
RB NOR
WR CIN
WR ATL
TE OAK
K DEN
DEF NWE
HC ATL
QB LAR
RB NYJ
WR PHI
WR OAK
WR JAC
TE MIA
DEF LAR
RB WAS
WR NWE

299.40
162.90
252.00
319.40
225.80
265.00
137.80
106.60
154.00
50.00
345.00
123.70
184.80
155.80
96.40
89.80
198.00
128.00
0.00

18.71
10.18
15.75
19.96
14.11
16.56
8.61
6.66
9.63
3.13
21.56
7.73
11.55
9.74
6.03
5.61
12.38
8.00
0.00

Swindlers &amp; Skunks - Jim Johnson

Akeem Hunt

Duke Johnson
Martavis Bryant
Josh Doctson
Mohamed Sanu
Minnesota Vikings
Carson Wentz
Matt Breida
Kareem Hunt
Aaron Jones
Antonio Brown
Kenny Golladay
DeAndre Hopkins
Cameron Meredith
Donte Moncrief
Allen Robinson
Philadelphia Eagles

RB KAN
RB CLE
WR PIT
WR WAS
WR ATL
DEF MIN
QB PHI
RB SFO
RB KAN
RB GNB
WR PIT
WR DET
WR HOU
WR CHI
WR IND
WR JAC
DEF PHI

15.20
213.40
130.00
115.30
164.35
196.00
368.20
113.00
326.40

87.40
322.30

94.70
306.80

0.00
77.10
2.70
212.00

There be Dragons - Adam Johnson

Patrick Mahomes
Akeem Hunt
Duke Johnson
Theo Riddick
Corey Coleman
Josh Doctson
Antonio Gates
Justin Tucker
New England Patriots
Bill Belichick
Ameer Abdullah
Todd Gurley
Nelson Agholor
Sterling Shepard
Mike Williams
0.J. Howard
Jordan Reed
Carson Wentz
David Johnson
Odell Beckham Jr.
Hunter Henry

QB KAN
RB KAN
RB CLE
RB DET
WR CLE
WR WAS
TE LAC
K BAL
DEF NWE
HC NWE
RB DET
RB LAR
WR PHI
WR NYG
WR LAC
TE TAM
TE WAS
QB PHI
RB ARI
WR NYG
TE LAC

15.40
15.20
213.40
149.50
59.50
115.30
70.60
170.30
154.00
65.00
128.90
395.20
184.80
158.80
20.50
95.20
55.10
368.20
15.10
69.10
116.90

0.95
13.34
8.13
7.21
10.27
12.25
23.01
7.06
20.40
5.46
20.14
5.92
19.18
0.00
4.82
0.17
13.25

0.96
0.95
13.34
9.34
3.72
7.21
4.41
10.64
9.63
4.06
8.06
24.70
11.55
9.93
1.28
5.95
3.44
23.01
0.94
4.32
7.31

. T
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Thunderbolts - Lee Marshall

Kirk Cousins
Devonta Freeman
Joe Mixon
Jonathan Stewart
Rishard Matthews
Adam Thielen
Jason Witten

Matt Bryant
Pittsburgh Steelers
Doug Pederson
LeSean McCoy
Alfred Morris
Devin Funchess
Kyle Rudolph
Buffalo Bills
Dallas Cowboys
Jamaal Charles
Jacquizz Rodgers
Charles Sims

Trench Warfare

Matthew Stafford
Alex Collins
Leonard Fournette
Bilal Powell
Marquise Goodwin
Golden Tate
Delanie Walker
Cam Newton
Orleans Darkwa
Austin Ekeler
Wayne Gallman
Elijah McGuire
Kelvin Benjamin
Travis Benjamin
DeAndre Hopkins
Zay Jones

Curtis Samuel
Trent Taylor

Victorious Secret - Ed Hansen

Philip Rivers
Lamar Miller
Keenan Allen
Jamison Crowder
T Y Hilton
Golden Tate
Jack Doyle
Steven Hauschka
Washington Redskins
Doug Marrone
Dak Prescott
Mike Davis
Austin Ekeler
Frank Gore
Kareem Hunt
Cooper Kupp
Paul Richardson
Tarik Cohen
Derrick Henry
Will Fuller

Dede Westbrook

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

QB
RB

- Jesse Shea

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
QB
RB

0B
RB
WR

WAS
ATL
CIN
CAR
TEN
MIN
DAL
ATL
PIT
PHI
BUF
DAL
CAR
MIN
BUF
DAL
DEN
TAM
TAM

DET
BAL
JAC
NYJ
SFO
DET
TEN
CAR
NYG
LAC
NYG
NYJ
BUF
LAC
HOU
BUF
CAR
SFO

LAC
HOU
LAC
WAS
IND
DET
IND
BUF
WAS
JAC
DAL
SEA
LAC
IND
KAN
LAR
SEA
CHI
TEN
HOU
JAC

376.25
206.80
153.10
130.50
158.60
252.80
138.00
166.80
194.00

65.00
291.30

83.70
183.00
139.20
137.00
157.00

74.40

53.70

73.50

391.60
185.50
252.00
165.00
177.00
233.00
167.00
353.60
153.00
107.60
114.00

87.90
134.20
135.00
306.80

65.60

33.30

91.00

387.75
199.30
292.40
163.80
193.60
233.00
163.00
143.20
142.00

50.00
319.70

59.00
107.60
195.70
326.40
171.90
144.30
163.85
156.60
109.40

64.90

23.52
12.93
9.57
8.16
9.91
15.80
8.63
10.43
12.13
4.06
18.21
5.23
11.44
8.70
8.56
9.81
4.65
3.36
4.59

24.48
11.59
15.75
10.31
11.06
14.56
10.44
22.10
9.56
6.73
7.13
5.49
8.39
8.44
19.18
4.10
2.08
5.69

24.23
12.46
18.28
10.24
12.10
14.56
10.19
8.95
8.88
3.13
19.98
3.69
6.73
12.23
20.40
10.74
9.02
10.24
9.79
6.84
4.06

. T
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Whiskey Rebellion - Adam Johnson

Jameis Winston QB TAM 296.90 18.56
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 224.40 14.03
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 226.30 14.14
Joe Mixon RB CIN 153.10 9.57
Keelan Cole WR JAC 135.80 8.49
Mike Evans WR TAM 200.10 12.51
Justin Tucker K BAL 170.30 10.64
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 281.90 17.62
Marlon Mack RB IND 10490 6.56
Doug Martin RB TAM 82.10 5.13
Jerick McKinnon RB MIN 195.20 12.20
C.J. Prosise RB SEA 18.10 1.13
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 150.10 9.38
Amari Cooper WR OAK 163.50 10.22
DeVante Parker WR MIA 127.00 7.94
Laquon Treadwell WR MIN 40.00 2.50
David Njoku TE CLE 88.80 5.55
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 15.40 0.96
Corey Coleman WR CLE 59.50 3.72
Hunter Henry TE LAC 116.90 7.31
0.J. Howard TE TAM 9520 5.95

White Tiger Football - Ross Haynes

Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 224.40 14.03
Jarvis Landry WR MIA 235.80 14.74
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 195.70 12.23
Michael Thomas WR NOR 249.50 15.59
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK 180.20 11.26
Kelvin Benjamin WR BUF 134.20 8.39
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 188.50 11.78
Julian Edelman WR NWE 0.00 0.00
John Ross WR CIN 0.30 0.02
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 196.90 12.31
Marlon Mack RB IND 10490 6.56
Kenny Golladay WR DET 9470 5.92

Yankees of New York - Doug Rotheim

Devonta Freeman RB ATL 206.80 12.93
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 237.80 14.86
Keelan Cole WR JAC 135.80 8.49
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 262.75 16.42
Tyrell Williams WR LAC 149.80 9.36
Marcus Mariota QB TEN 281.90 17.62
Dak Prescott QB DAL 319.70 19.98
David Johnson RB ARI 15.10 0.94
Davante Adams WR GNB 209.50 13.09
Allen Robinson WR JAC 270 0.17
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 158.80 9.93
Evan Engram TE NYG 156.70 9.79

Zisler's Panzies - Dan Zisler

Case Keenum QB MIN 313.25 19.58
DeMarco Murray RB TEN 177.90 11.12
Keenan Allen WR LAC 292.40 18.28
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 262.75 16.42
Devin Funchess WR CAR 183.00 11.44
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN 196.90 12.31
Charles Clay TE BUF 113.80 7.11
Chris Boswell K PIT 156.60 9.79
Los Angeles Chargers DEF LAC 201.00 12.56
Sean Payton HC NOR 55.00 3.44
Carson Palmer QB ARI 150.90 9.43
Tyrod Taylor QB BUF 262.95 16.43
Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 164.90 10.31
Terrelle Pryor WR WAS 51.00 3.19
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 158.80 9.93
Sammy Watkins WR LAR 133.30 8.33
Cameron Brate TE TAM 131.10 8.19
Jeremy Hill RB CIN 2110 1.32
Rob Kelley RB WAS 40.40 2.53
Theo Riddick RB DET 14950 9.34

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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